
Contents 

1 

2 
8 
16 
23 
29 
41 
49 
56 
66 
72 
78 
82 
92 
97 

99 

Introduction 100 
Activities: Three Weeks to Five Months 106 
Activities: Five Months to One Year 111 
Activities: One Year to Five Years 117 

Notes 150 

References 160 

Index 168 

part 1 

l 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

part 2 

THEORY 

Introduction 
The Young Child in Society 
The Intellectual Development of the Child 
What Are Concepts? 
Learning and Concept Formation 
The Stages of Concept Formation 
Early Conceptual Experiences 
Early Learning Abilities 
Visual Concepts 
Learning and Play 
The Role of the Adult 
Fostering Creativity 
Motivation and Early Learning 
Summary 

ACTIVITIES 


