Contents

Index

part 1	THEORY	1
1	Introduction	2
2	The Young Child in Society	8
3	The Intellectual Development of the Child	16
4	What Are Concepts?	23
5	Learning and Concept Formation	29
6	The Stages of Concept Formation	41
7	Early Conceptual Experiences	49
8	Early Learning Abilities	56
9	Visual Concepts	66
10		72
11		78
12		82
13	Motivation and Early Learning	92
14	Summary	97
part 2	ACTIVITIES	99
	Introduction	100
	Activities: Three Weeks to Five Months	106
	Activities: Five Months to One Year	111
	Activities: One Year to Five Years	117
Notes		150
References		160

168